
Semester :

Batch :

Name of the Examination :
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Subject  Code :

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Final Grading

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS

Masters Examinations

2018/2019

2021

Individual Project

BA 3007
3

23 November 2021

# Index No. Result

188800121 B

188800312 C+

188800563 D+

188800724 B

188801125 C+

188801296 B

188801377 C+

188801538 B+

188801619 C+

1888024210 C+

1888025211 C+

1888026912 B-

1888031513 B-

1888032314 B

1888033115 B+

1888035816 C+

1888037417 C

1888038218 B-

1888039219 B-
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